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EXAMINATION JUNE-2022

Bachelor of Technology,( Computer Science & Engineering )

ROLL NO. : 0177CS201045  

NAME : DEEPAK KUMAR

S/D/W/O VIRESH PRASAD

INSTT. : IES's College of Technology

SEMESTER : IV STATUS : Regular

SUBJECT
CODE SUBJECT NAME

 CREDITS
GRADETOTAL

CREDIT
CREDIT
EARNED

BT401 [T]
CS402 [T]
CS403 [T]
CS404 [T]
CS405 [T]
CS402 [P]
CS403 [P]
CS404 [P]
CS405 [P]
CS406 [P]
BT408 [N]
BT409I [N]
NC001 [N]

Mathematics-III
Analysis Design of Algorithm
Software Engineering
Computer Org. & Architecture
Operating Systems
Analysis Design of Algorithm
Software Engineering
Computer Org. & Architecture
Operating Systems
Programming Practices
Cyber Security - OPTED
Indian Knowledge System - OPTED
NSS/NCC - OPTED

4
3
4
4
3
1
1
1
1
2
-
-
-
 

4
3
4
4
3
1
1
1
1
2
-
-
-

B
B+
B

C+
C+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+

NA »
NA »
NA »

TOTAL 24 24

RESULT : PASS SGPA : 7.08

 Signature of Principal and Seal of
Institution

Controller of Examinations
(RGPV, Bhopal)
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