## **EXAMINATION JUNE-2022**

## Bachelor of Technology,( Computer Science & Engineering )

ROLL NO. : 0177CS201045

NAME : DEEPAK KUMAR

S/D/W/O VIRESH PRASAD

**INSTT.** : IES's College of Technology

SEMESTER : IV STATUS



: Regular

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	CRE	CREDITS	
		TOTAL CREDIT	CREDIT EARNED	GRADE
BT401 [T]	Mathematics-III	4	4	В
CS402 [T]	Analysis Design of Algorithm	3	3	B+
CS403 [T]	Software Engineering	4	4	В
CS404 [T]	Computer Org. & Architecture	4	4	C+
CS405 [T]	Operating Systems	3	3	C+
CS402 [P]	Analysis Design of Algorithm	1	1	B+
CS403 [P]	Software Engineering	1	1	B+
CS404 [P]	Computer Org. & Architecture	1	1	B+
CS405 [P]	Operating Systems	1	1	B+
CS406 [P]	Programming Practices	2	2	B+
BT408 [N]	Cyber Security - OPTED	-	-	NA »
BT409I [N]	Indian Knowledge System - OPTED	-	-	NA »
NC001 [N]	NSS/NCC - OPTED	-	-	NA »
	TOTAL	24	24	

RESULT : PASS SGPA : 7.08

Signature of Principal and Seal of Institution Controller of Examinations (RGPV, Bhopal)

Client IP address: 49.43.40.103 | 04/01/2023 03:31:47 | eDocId: 0177CS201045MJ22402

Note: This is a system generated valid document printed through www.rgpv.ac.in, verified it by the university for your purpose.

about:blank 1/1